Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Slotting Cutter Sets
Thank you for shopping with us!
Application: Produces slots and grooves 9/16" deep for T-moldings, spline joints, tongue & groove joints, and other applications -
[ Includes three-wing slotting cutter, arbor, and ball bearing -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods -
Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers

63-162
Manufacturer Diameter Cut Depth Cut Height, Length, or Width Overall Length Shank
63-100 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 1/16 in 23/8in 1/4in $26.57
63-104 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 5/64 in 23/8in 1/4in $26.57
63-106 Freud Tools 21in 9/16 in 3/32 in 2 3/8in 1/4in $26.57
63-108 Freud Tools 21in 9/16 in 1/8 in 2 3/8in 1/4in $26.57
63-109 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 5/32 in 2 3/8in 1/4in $26.57
63-110 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 3/16in 2 3/8in 1/4in $27.48
63-111 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 15/64 in 2 3/8in 1/4in $27.48
63-112 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 1/4 in 2 3/8in 1/4in $27.48

63-150 Freud Tools 2in 9/16 in 1/16in 23/8in 1/2in  $26.57


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

63-154
63-156
63-158
63-159
63-160
63-161
63-162

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in

9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in

5/64 in
3/32in
1/8 in
5/32in
3/16 in
15/64 in
1/4 in

2 3/8in
2 3/8in
2 3/8in
23/8in
2 3/8in
23/81in
2 3/8in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in

$26.57
$26.57
$26.57
$26.57
$27.48
$27.48
$27.48



