## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Freud Slotting Cutter Sets**

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Produces slots and grooves 9/16" deep for T-moldings, spline joints, tongue & groove joints, and other applications - Includes three-wing slotting cutter, arbor, and ball bearing -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods - Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers

63-162

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Depth	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Overall Length	Shank	Price
63-100	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/16 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.57
63-104	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	5/64 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.57
63-106	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	3/32 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.57
63-108	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/8 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.57
63-109	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	5/32 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.57
63-110	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	3/16 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$27.48
63-111	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	15/64 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$27.48
63-112	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/4 in	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$27.48
63-150	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/16 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.57

63-154	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	5/64 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.57
63-156	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	3/32 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.57
63-158	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/8 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.57
63-159	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	5/32 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.57
63-160	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	3/16 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$27.48
63-161	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	15/64 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$27.48
63-162	Freud Tools	2 in	9/16 in	1/4 in	2 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$27.48